
St Patrick’s Catholic Primary School 
Advent & Christmas 2021 

  

DATE EVENTS 
Sunday 28th November 1st Sunday of advent 

Fr Silviu invites you to mass at: 
Our Lady of Mount Carmel - Saturday at 5pm and Sunday at 11:15  
Mass is held at St Patrick’s on Sunday at 9:45. 
 

Sunday 5th December 2nd Sunday of advent 
Fr Silviu invites you to mass at: 

Our Lady of Mount Carmel - Saturday at 5pm and Sunday at 11:15  
Mass is held at St Patrick’s on Sunday at 9:45. 

 
Sunday 12th December 3rd Sunday of advent 

Fr Silviu invites you to mass at: 
Our Lady of Mount Carmel - Saturday at 5pm and Sunday at 11:15  
Mass is held at St Patrick’s on Sunday at 9:45. 

 

Tuesday 14th December EYFS Performance 
The link to this performance will be emailed out for you to enjoy! 

 

Thursday 16th December KS1 Performance – ‘The Angel That Nearly Missed It All’ 
The link to this will be emailed to parents for you to enjoy! 

 

Friday 17th December Christmas Dinner Party Day 
Children can wear Christmas jumpers and party outfits. If your child is 

not normally a hot dinner, they are welcome to have a hot dinner 
We may even have and a special visitor shhhhh! 

 

Sunday 19th December 4th Sunday of advent 
Fr Silviu invites you to mass at: 

Our Lady of Mount Carmel - Saturday at 5pm and Sunday at 11:15  
Mass is held at St Patrick’s on Sunday at 9:45. 

 

Monday 20th December Coverdale Puppets  
Our annual visit from Coverdale Puppets to treat the children to a 

fantastic retelling of the Nativity with their amazing puppets! 
 

Tuesday 21st December Music Assembly Extravaganza 
The link to this will be emailed to parents for you to enjoy! 

 

Wednesday 22nd December Santa Dash for Nugent £1 
Children to come to school in festive wear or own clothes to raise money 

for Nugent Care. 
Children finish school at 1:30pm 

 

Wednesday 5th January Children return to school 
 


